
Legislative Council  

Meeting Schedule for 2020 
 

 

The schedule for Legislative Council meetings for calendar year 2020 is listed below: 

 

 

Thursday, January 23, 2020 

Thursday, February 27, 2020 

Thursday, March 26, 2020 

Thursday, April 23, 2020 

Thursday, May 28, 2020 

Thursday, June 25, 2020 

Thursday, July 23, 2020 

Thursday, August 27, 2020 

Thursday, September 24, 2020 

Thursday, October 22, 2020 

Thursday, November 12, 2020 

Thursday, December 3, 2020  

 

 

All Legislative Council meetings are scheduled for Thursdays, usually the fourth Thursday of each 

month, in the Legislative Council Chamber, Room 334.  Unless otherwise specified in the meeting 

notices, the meetings will begin at 1:30 P.M.   
 
 

 


